Space Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillator
   TE400                     OCXO series 400
July 27, 2012
Shortform, 51000653.110, Issue A4   1 / 5   www.rakon.com
For this product, full detailed specifications can be delivered on request.
Specific request can be addressed to RAKON info@rakon.fr
Product Description
OCXO Space Flat Pack is designed for space clocks, signal generation applications,

Shortform, 51000653.110, Issue A4   5 / 5   www.rakon.com
10.0 Ordering part number definition
The part number breakdown is defined as follows:
RAKON-TEMEX
Series
Supply voltage
1 = 9V
2 = 12V
Temperature range/Stability
A = 0°C to +70°C, ± 0.05 ppm
B = –20°C to +70°C, ± 0.1 ppm
C = –40°C to +70°C, ± 0.25 ppm
Model
A = EM
B = EQM full environmental testing
C = EQM reduced environmental testing
D = QM
E = FM level S
F = FM level S with combined BI-aging
G = FM level B
H = FM level B with combined BI-aging
I = FM + group C
TE 400 40M000000
Frequency, fnom
E A 1
Wave form
1 = Sine
Frequency adjustment
1 = internal calibration
2 = voltage controlled
1 1